Body Name

Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority

Purchase Order No.
74756
75135
75216
74524
75319
74878
75187
75508
75440
75381

Title of agreement

Hydraulic Power Pack

NPA GIS Bundle

Landscape Partnership Scheme
Silt Trap Construction

Laser Scanning

Mutford Lock De-Watering
Electric Meter Upgrade

Digital Biathlon

Landscape Partnership Scheme
Strategic Flood Risk Assessment

Department/Category

Conservation of Natural Environment
Recharged Support Costs

Conservation of Cultural Heritage
Conservation of Natural Environment
Conservation of Cultural Heritage
Specialist Ringfenced Account (Navigation)
Specialist Ringfenced Account (Navigation)
Conservation of Cultural Heritage
Conservation of Cultural Heritage

Forward Planning and Communities

Service Category
Contruction & Maintenance
Computer Maintenance
Strategy & Projects

Strategy & Projects

Strategy & Projects
Construction & Maintenance
Construction & Maintenance
Strategy & Projects

Strategy & Projects

Strategy & Projects

Goods/Services Provided

Hydraulic Power Pack, Winch & Remote Control

Level 2ArcGIS Online Named User -29/3/17 -28/3/18

As existing drawings -Sets 9-12 of 12 & As proposed drawings -Sets 1-12 of 12
Contribution to Salle Farms for hired plant & tractor, supply of Aggregate
Measured Building Survey

Engineering design services -Mutford Lock De-Watering

Interim Invoice No.3 -replacing meters within charging posts

Delivery of Digital Biathlon acti
Condition Survey of Vessel laying ashore

Contribution towards Strategic Flood Risk Assessment

ies

Supplier Name

ARS Anglian Diesels Ltd

ESRI (UK) Ltd

Bonwick Heritage Services

Salle Farms Company

SJ Geomatics Ltd

Canham Consulting

Elektra (Norwich) Ltd

Claritie Community Interest Company
Pratt Naval Architecture Limited
Norfolk County Council

Amount
20,032.00
15,000.00
14,200.00
10,086.00

9,000.00
9,500.00
6,605.00
6,270.00
5,600.00
5,000.00

Start date
25/11/16
20/03/17
24/03/17
10/10/16
07/04/17
23/01/17
07/04/17
05/06/17
26/05/17
04/05/17

End date

Review date
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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