Body Name	Purchase Order No.	Title of agreement	Department/Category	Service Category	Goods/Services Provided	Supplier Name	Amount	Start date End	date	Review date	SME?	VCSE?
Broads Authority	74756	Hydraulic Power Pack	Conservation of Natural Environment	Contruction & Maintenance	Hydraulic Power Pack, Winch & Remote Control	ARS Anglian Diesels Ltd	20,032.00	25/11/16		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	75135	NPA GIS Bundle	Recharged Support Costs	Computer Maintenance	Level 2ArcGIS Online Named User -29/3/17 -28/3/18	ESRI (UK) Ltd	15,000.00	20/03/17		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	75216	Landscape Partnership Scheme	Conservation of Cultural Heritage	Strategy & Projects	As existing drawings -Sets 9-12 of 12 & As proposed drawings -Sets 1-12 of 12	Bonwick Heritage Services	14,200.00	24/03/17		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	74524	Silt Trap Construction	Conservation of Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	Contribution to Salle Farms for hired plant & tractor, supply of Aggregate	Salle Farms Company	10,086.00	10/10/16		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	75319	Laser Scanning	Conservation of Cultural Heritage	Strategy & Projects	Measured Building Survey	SJ Geomatics Ltd	9,000.00	07/04/17		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	74878	Mutford Lock De-Watering	Specialist Ringfenced Account (Navigation)	Construction & Maintenance	Engineering design services -Mutford Lock De-Watering	Canham Consulting	9,500.00	23/01/17		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	75187	Electric Meter Upgrade	Specialist Ringfenced Account (Navigation)	Construction & Maintenance	Interim Invoice No.3 -replacing meters within charging posts	Elektra (Norwich) Ltd	6,605.00	07/04/17		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	75508	Digital Biathlon	Conservation of Cultural Heritage	Strategy & Projects	Delivery of Digital Biathlon activities	Claritie Community Interest Company	6,270.00	05/06/17		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	75440	Landscape Partnership Scheme	Conservation of Cultural Heritage	Strategy & Projects	Condition Survey of Vessel laying ashore	Pratt Naval Architecture Limited	5,600.00	26/05/17		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	75381	Strategic Flood Risk Assessment	Forward Planning and Communities	Strategy & Projects	Contribution towards Strategic Flood Risk Assessment	Norfolk County Council	5,000.00	04/05/17		N/A	N	N